Tuloksia

Hirvi 20 parilaukausta

M

1 Juuso Vaatainen

2 Juho Riikonen
M50

1 Markku Jetsonen

2 Juha Vaatainen

3 Anssi Nousiainen
Y60

1 Esa Niskanen

2 Hannu Viljakainen

1 Otto Kuosmanen

1 Seppo Dahlgvist

Aluemestaruuskilpailu

Liikkuva maali

16.7.2017 Kuopio

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS
VarVi

KEUA
KAMS

KAMS

KAMS

1. puol 2. puol
176 192
179 176
183 190
168 176
142 159
152 179
168 156
123 90
144 140

loppu

368
355

373
344
301

331
324

213

284

uus



